
 

TOWN OF ELON 

2016 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE  
 

The Town of Elon will observe the following holidays during which town 

administrative offices will be closed. 
 

 

Holiday      Day(s) Observed 
 

 

New Year’s Day     Friday, January 1 

 

 

Martin Luther King’s Birthday   Monday, January 18 

 

 

Good Friday      Friday, March 25 

 

 

Memorial Day     Monday, May 30 

 

 

Independence Day     Monday, July 4 

 

 

Labor Day      Monday, September 5 

 

 

Thanksgiving Day     Thursday, November 24 

       Friday, November 25 

 

Christmas      Friday, December 23 

       Monday, December 26 

       Tuesday, December 27 


